
 
 
   
  Contract # 20170037  
 

Page 1 of 3  

 
 
 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT 
This amendment by and between the Contractor and the City as defined below shall be effective as of 
the date this Amendment is fully executed. 

 
 

Contractor’s Full Legal 
Name: 

Treasure Coast Lawns, Inc.  

Solicitation No./Event ID: 20170037 

Solicitation Title/Event 
Name: 

Mowing & Grounds Maintenance  

Contract Award Date: June 26, 2017 

Initial Current Contract Term: July 01, 2017 

Current Contract Expiration 
Date: 

June 30, 2022 

Requested Contract 
Expiration Date: 

 N/A  

Initial Contract Amount: $44,387.72 

Current Contract Amended 
Amount: 

$86,750.91 

Requested Financial Change 
Amount: 

$2,450.00 

New Contract Amount: $89,200.91 

  Amendment No.: 11 

Amendment Type: Terms Revision 

 

WHEREAS, the Contract is in effect through the Current Contract Term as defined above; and 
 

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are 
hereby acknowledged, the parties do hereby agree as follows: 

 
 
 
 
 






	ADP8DED.tmp
	CONTRACT AMENDMENT
	CONTRACTOR




